

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29337-29338/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2007 in RP No. 4/2007 & LPA No. 149/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

MOHAMMAD AFTAB MIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
I.A. Nos. 2-3 & 4-5 (appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 10/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.
Mr. Alex Joseph, Adv.
MS. Rifat Ara Butt, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after one week.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master